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BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
NEW DELHI

Locations

Name & Address Public Grievance Officers

Bhopal

Shri P.K. Sinha

AGM (Township Administration)
BHEL, Piplani

Bhopal 462022

Tel. 0755-2500285

Fax. 0755-2500912

Email : prabhatsinha@bhelbpl.co.in

Bangalore

Shri Gera Ratnam Shri A. Nedunchazhian : Shri R. Shekhar

AGM (HR) Sr. DGM (HR) Sr. DGM (C&PR)

BHEL, ISG BHEL, EPD BHEL, EDN,

Prof. CNR Rao Circle Prof. CNR Rao Circle Mysore Road

Opp. Indian Institute of Science | Opp. Indian Institute of Science Bangalore 560 026
Malleswaram Malleswaram Tel. : 080-26989091
Bangalore 560 012 Bangalore 560 012 Fax. : 080-26989226

Tel. 080-23563445 Tel. 080-23441677 Email : shekhar@bheledn.co.in
Fax.: 080-23563431 Fax.: 080-23344231

Email : gr@bhelisg.com Email : nedu@bhelepd.com

Chennai

Shri George Simon

AGM (HR)

BHEL/PS-SR

690, Anna Salai, Nandanam
Chennai 600 035

Tel. : 044-24342052

Fax.: 044-24320269

Email.: george@bhelpssr.co.in

Goindwal
(Punjab)

Shri Tajinder Singh

Sr. Manager (HR & Civil)

BHEL, IVP, Goindwal 143 423 (PB)
Tel. : 01859-223381

Fax. : 01859-222061

Email : ts@ivp.bhel.co.in

Haridwar

Shri P.K. Saxena

DGM (Township Administration & PGO)
BHEL, Ranipur

Haridwar

Tel. : 01334-285315

Fax :01334-223183

Email : pksaxena@bhelhwr.co.in

Hyderabad

Shri B. Sankaraiah Shri A. Vishwanathan

AGM (HRM) AGM (PCC)

BHEL, Ramachandrapuram BHEL, Corporate R&D
Hyderabad 502 032 Vikasnagar, Hyderabad 500093
Tel. : 040-23182481 Tel. : 040-23778634

Fax.: 040-23021562 Fax. : 040-23778634

Email : bksr@bhelhyd.co.in Email. : visu@bhelmd.co.in

Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi 110049, INDIA Phone 26001010-12, Fax : 011-26493021
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Jhansi

Shri Anurag Gupta

Sr. Manager (C&PR)

BHEL /Transformer Plant
Jhansi 284129

Tel. 0510-2412211

Fax. : 0510-2770011

Email : anurag@bheljhs.co.in

Jagdishpur

Shri Vinay Prakash

SDGM (HR)

BHEL/IP, Jagdishpur 227817
Tel. 05361-270115

Fax. 05361-270115

Email : vp@bhelepd.com

Varanasi

Shri J.S. Singh

AGM (Comml. & Shipping)
BHEL/HERP

Varanasi 221 003 (UP)
Tel. : 0542-6456452

Fax.: 0542-2282241

Email : sinha@bhel.in

Kolkata

Shri K. Naskar

Manager (HR & PR)

BHEL PS-ER

DK-9/1, Sector-Il, Salt Lake City,
Kolkata 700 091

Tel. : 033-23216190

Fax. : 033-23211960

Email : knaskar@bhelpser.co.in

Mumbai

Shri S. Taksande

AGM (HR)

BHEL EMRP

Plot No D1, Road 16,

Cross Road ‘C' MIDC, Andheri-East
Mumbai 400 093

Tel. : 022-28251773

Fax : 022-28231161

Email : staksande@bhel-emrp.com

New Delhi

Ms. Manju Prasad Shri Ravinder Singh Shri S.M. Patil

AGM (HR)/Estt. Manager (HR) DGM (PM&CR)

BHEL, BHEL, ROD (HQ) BHEL, Industry Sector

BHEL House, Siri Fort Lodhi Road Lodhi Road

New Delhi New Delhi 110 003 New Delhi 110 003

Tel. : 011-66337143 Tel.: 011-41793154 Tel.: 011-41793118

Fax: 011-26493760 Fax: : 011-24366345 Fax: 011-24366345

Email : manju@bhel.in Email : rodravi@bhelindustry.com | Email: smpatil@bhelindustry.com

Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi 110049, INDIA Phone 26001010-12, Fax : 011-26493021
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NOIDA, Shri J. Govindaswamy Shri H.S. Sharma
UP AGM (MSX) AGM (HR)

BHEL/PS-NR BHEL/HRDI

Plot No. 25, Sector 16A Plot No. 25, Sector 16A

NOIDA 201301 (UP) NOIDA 201 301 (UP)

Tel. : 0120-2515480 Tel. : 0120-2515414

Fax: 0120-2515480 Fax : 0120-2515431

Email : jgs@bhelpsnr.co.in Email : hsharma@hrd.bhel.co.in
Ranipet Shri E. Balachandran

AGM (PM)

BHEL, BAP

Indira Gandhi Industrial Complex

Ranipet 632 406

Tel. : 04172-241112
Fax: :04172-241201
Email : bala@bhelrpt.co.in

Rudrapur | Shri Manoj Singh

Manager (HR)

BHEL/CFP

Rudrapur

Dist. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttrakhand)
Tel. : 05944-243419

Fax : 05944-243605

Emai: manojbhel@rediffmail.com

Tiruchy Shri N. Ravi Prakash

Sr. Manager (HR)

BHEL

Tiruchy 620 014

Tel. : 0431-2577310

Fax : 0431-2520076

Email : rprakash@bheltry.co.in

Nagpur Shri G.P. Dehury

DGM (HR)

BHEL/PS-WR

Shreemohini Complex

345, Kingsway

Nagpur 440 001

Tel. : 0712-3048646

Fax : 0712-3048698-99
Email : gpd@bhelpswr.co.in

Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi 110049, INDIA Phone 26001010-12, Fax : 011-26493021
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